
II TORNEO DE AJEDREZ "INTERNACIONAL DE NAVIDAD CIUDAD DE LORCA" 2008
Standings  (round 7) - Navidad 08 Round Robin

 Place    Name    Feder    Rtg    Loc    Score    Berg.    Wins  

  1    Ibarra, José Carlos        2493    2477    5    16.50    3  
  2    Giaccio, Alfredo        2472    2457    5    14.00    4  
  3    García, Carlos        2396    2371    4    12.50    3  
  4    Kovacevic, Slobodan        2404    2393    4    12.50    2  
  5    Plaskett, James        2482    2464    4    10.00    4  
  6    Dolezal, Cristian        2423    2410    2.5    9.75    1  
  7    Palencia, Wilson        2337    2303    2.5    6.75    1  
  8    Granero, Antonio        2375    2357    1    2.50    1  
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II TORNEO DE AJEDREZ "INTERNACIONAL DE NAVIDAD CIUDAD DE LORCA" 2008
Cross Table  (round 7) - Navidad 08 Round Robin

  No    Name    Rtg    Club    Total    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8  

  1.    Ibarra, José Carlos    2493    España    5    *    W    W    D    D    D    W    D  
  2.    Plaskett, James    2482    Inglaterra    4    L    *    L    W    W    L    W    W  
  3.    Giaccio, Alfredo    2472    Argentina    5    L    W    *    W    D    D    W    W  
  4.    Dolezal, Cristian    2423    Argentina    2.5    D    L    L    *    D    W    L    D  
  5.    Kovacevic, Slobodan    2404    Serbia    4    D    L    D    D    *    W    W    D  
  6.    García, Carlos    2396    España    4    D    W    D    L    L    *    W    W  
  7.    Granero, Antonio    2375    España    1    L    L    L    W    L    L    *    L  
  8.    Palencia, Wilson    2337    Colombia    2.5    D    L    L    D    D    L    W    *  
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